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Rang Name Heimatclub Jahrgang Gesamtpunkte 
1 Kontrus Eugen Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2010 507 
2 Czastka Laura Golfclub Wilder Kaiser 2008 404 
3 Norz Rafael GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 2012 400 
4 Wolf Amelie Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2007 374 
5 Burykina Olga GC Zillertal Uderns 2012 368 
6 Bauer Tobias Golf- und Landclub Achensee 2007 343 
7 Kontrus Adele Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2011 339 
8 Rasp Laura GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 2009 334 
9 Uraki Leo Olympia Golfclub Igls 2009 333 

10 Stampfer Matteo Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2009 269 
11 Herzel Alessio Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2007 178 
12 Wolf Julius Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2009 151 
13 Pirkner Valentina GC Seefeld Reith 2009 138 
14 Ruetz Felix Golf- und Landclub Achensee 2007 137 
15 Last Noah GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 2011 127 
16 Felder Leni Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2011 113 
17 Baumann Leon GC Mieminger Plateau 2011 111 
18 Tonin Matteo Olympia Golfclub Igls 2004 105 
19 Baumann Luca GC Mieminger Plateau 2013 93 
20 Hohensinn Xaver Open Golf St. Johann 2010 88 
21 Eichholzer Marie GC Seefeld Reith 2009 88 
22 Pircher Florentina GC Seefeld Reith 2010 84 
23 Steiner Philipp GC Seefeld Reith 2010 84 
24 Prouza Anna GC Kitzbühel Schwarzsee 2009 78 
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25 Naberhuis Carice GC Seefeld Reith 2011 78 
26 Felder Florian Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2009 75 
27 Wurzrainer Melina GC Westendorf 2012 60 
28 Kuchtar Lisa GC Seefeld Reith 2011 60 
29 Leja Constantin Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2007 58 
30 Mader Liam Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2011 54 
31 Rovagnati Felix Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2005 48 
32 Haslwanter Emma GC Seefeld Reith (Leer) 36 
33 Kistl Carolina GC Kitzbühel Schwarzsee 2011 36 
34 Spieleder Leo GC Zillertal Uderns (Leer) 30 
35 Knabl Felix GC Zillertal Uderns 2011 21 
36 Frießer Jonathan GC Seefeld Reith 2010 18 
37 Egger Vinzenz Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2007 0 
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Name m/w Heimatclub Jahrgang U-Kategorie Turniere Punkte Rangliste 
Bauer Tobias m Golf- und Landclub Achensee 2007 U18 9 343 6 
Uraki Leo m Olympia Golfclub Igls 2009 U16 14 333 9 
Tonin Matteo m Olympia Golfclub Igls 2004 U21 5 161 12 
Ruetz Felix m Golf- und Landclub Achensee 2007 U18 13 137 15 
Wolf Julius m Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2009 U16 11 151 13 
Egger Vinzenz m Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2007 U18 2 0 48 
Wolf Amelie w Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2007 U18 9 374 4 
Kontrus Eugen m Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2010 U14 9 507 1 
Czastka Laura w Golfclub Wilder Kaiser 2008 U16 9 404 2 
Baumann Luca m GC Mieminger Plateau 2013 U12 5 93 20 
Baumann Leon m GC Mieminger Plateau 2011 U14 7 111 19 
Felder Leni w Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2011 U14 4 113 18 
Kontrus Adele w Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2011 U14 8 339 7 
Rasp Laura w GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 2009 U16 9 334 8 
Herzel Alessio m Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2007 U18 7 178 11 
Burykina Olga w GC Zillertal Uderns 2012 U12 8 368 5 
Norz Rafael m GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 2012 U12 9 400 3 
Last Noah m GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 2011 U14 7 127 17 
Leja Constantin m Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2007 U18 7 58 30 
Felder Florian m Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2009 U16 6 75 27 
Stampfer Matteo m Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2009 U16 11 269 10 
Wurzrainer Melina w GC Westendorf 2012 U12 1 60 28 
Hohensinn Xaver m Open Golf St. Johann 2010 U14 3 88 21 
Steiner Philipp m GC Seefeld Reith 2010 U14 3 84 23 
Mader Liam m Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2011 U14 3 54 31 
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Kistl Carolina w GC Kitzbühel Schwarzsee 2011 U14 1 36 35 
Pirkner Valentina w GC Seefeld Reith 2009 U16 3 138 14 
Prouza Anna w GC Kitzbühel Schwarzsee 2009 U16 2 78 25 
Eichholzer Marie w GC Seefeld Reith 2009 U16 3 88 21 
Rovagnati Felix m Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls 2005 U21 2 48 32 
Spieleder Leo m GC Zillertal Uderns  U12 1 30 38 
Naberhuis Carice w GC Seefeld Reith 2011 U14 2 78 25 
Kuchtar Lisa w GC Seefeld Reith 2011 U14 2 60 28 
Pircher Florentina w GC Seefeld Reith 2010 U14 2 84 23 
Haslwanter Emma w GC Seefeld Reith  U14 1 36 35 
Knabl Felix m GC Zillertal Uderns 2011 U14 1 21 42 
Frießer Jonathan m GC Seefeld Reith 2010 U14 1 18 44 
Wurzrainer Janik m GC Westendorf  U21 2 135 16 
Feistmantl Maximilian m GC Westendorf  U21 2 48 32 
Schider Jun. Rudi m GC Lärchenhof 2008 U16 1 13 45 
Fischer Linus m GC Seefeld Wildmoos   1 21 42 
Spiess Maximilian m Olympia Golfclub Igls   0 0 48 
Auer Marco m Olympia Golfclub Igls   1 9 47 
Michel Malte m GC Kitzbühel Schwarzsee   1 11 46 
Seelos Philipp m GC Seefeld Reith  U12 1 30 38 
Seelos Clemens m GC Seefeld Reith  U14 1 30 38 
Mallaun Valentina w GC Seefeld Wildmoos  U14 1 24 41 
Smolle Sebastian m GC Mieminger Plateau  U16 1 36 35 
Johnson Jason m Golfclub Innsbruck - Igls  U18 1 42 34 

 


